SY00669

No.
TERK LRk214E6 H 15 H

B ghinll 7 2B EPR

G JEKPR T ALARE

7.

r v 7

TEHMSHE
RU
2 %

T#%-B 8

iw &

B =R G—-1630

a % 400 mm
g 4 m
Tt H = 29 m®/min

B =R K BB — A0 7 AR

2 B 22 kW 1B # 6 Fiix

T 200 V PSR B i

EBE 50 Hz 5 By 93 A

ImEAR AH— T LA k)

2 g 630877C3 TR 7312BDBC3
E — 4 @ FINANEAT =T —)v MW55 AFUVA X =KV
4R35 RAfE X AR
OB Z—E U lE 1FE (1ISO VG32) 3.2 Uvbv
F— AN =F 27—~V 70T 7 2+HE K e

7C X 14 mm 2

2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 100m fEE ¢ 31.1 mm

A2 ~25:5CS13 e =

r—37FC200

E—F v 7 hSUS420J2

EF—F 7L —2:FC200

77y MEFC200

BEREL AR LR T 1 SUS304

B RFE: 640 mm BORES: 1280 mm RO T ARG & 620 kg

H-H 1 : JISTOK400A7 ¥




FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

N v 7 A8

E_f

R X

sl - ZRUER

p

3

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

TYPE DISCH.DIA
ﬂé It G_1630 D?% 400 mm ]. St-
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
N Rl - (m®/min) 2R (m) [ (min") AT HhE ) (kW) | A7 212 (%)
SPECIFICATION WATER 1000(50HZ)
HoEmE A itk 22 4 900(60Hz) 22
NOTE
Ao
8 - -
6 i
. 4 100
. 1 90 TOTAL HEAD |
4 4 80 -
™ PUMP EFFICIENCY |
. 4 70
1 ™N T
: 4 60
N
. 504 50
2 404 40
{1 30] 30 ‘ ‘
. SHAFT POWER |
E 204 20
- 104 10
0 1 0 1 0
(m) kw) | (%) 15 20 25 30|
% /jé g > é é C?—EI—C}TY (m?/rmn)
° ; - =
“w |24 |27 | pame 12-Jun-09
< E g |2 A Hayashi Haruta Murai
o g = ) 5 = No. 00172D




16-¢27
PCD#510

1280

N #1 fE
\_ J 7
= 41+
_E___
(@]
ASS
_E___
__@_
S gt —
) N 1 :I/— ik 1
>
o Lowest Level
wEKML 650
: Dat S i Scale |[Tit] /S x® B wg. No.
h A_D£N§C3Ql3777CAthZ)bo Eaﬁél %'9% =% i eEXternal Yiagram D No. . ME&E2
w | B AEME MBER " 14.11. 19 M eI oves o4 . B
o % 2" [Sep. 14,2000/S. Kaneda| 1.6 AN AN D) cC303 77
5 %;ECKEEE’ @EType E/LE%T?IC SUBMERS I BLE PUMP SA:_I‘IRA?AWAPUEPMFG?IO..LN
z &% Isen. 13, 20000 F. Itou G-10620, G-10630 ﬁgﬁﬁl"ﬂi/l#fﬁm




s & % mE - Z
| A==FIhIN- FC200
2 Tv T4 Y =TI 2PNCTS
3 | LEBART YUY -
4 E-970U-A FC200
h TEAT Y -
6 | RARLE -
7 ARZANY =N -
8 7O0R7 SCS13
g9 o=y FC200
10 | N7A FC200
11 | £ T o7y b FC200
12 | S=Fa7¥-vAW7077% | -
13 | E-9Y+v7+h SUS420J2
14 |04 -
15 | 274 -
16 | HAKr-vud FC200
V7 | A4y =) -
18 | 29K 55400
19
20
—ERBa (& &N - T S N
7 § 2 |'02-08-2 ¥ | |E 4 HEN ( el & & | M E |E® BLES
r i ol i OS] i T 10 G- 1215, G- 1415, G- 1470 030383
P L - ZBHERR CEE00. GE 1850 | %




[ Fig00656 [ A |




HE HaEs 2] B HE T E - B % 3 ERke)
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size * Spec. Note Weight
1 |(x) 0B26 i BRTL e | |#353d=¢12024
s ER T, ploanee B

o [TTi25-B ERRVT,. CloZ0Ps 3 7

6 78017 ﬁﬁjﬁj‘gls;; gg%ﬁg‘az%sin 6 |1T8-B ¢10x80 Im=78048

7 178027 fﬁfﬁi@;ze gﬁfﬁtﬁi‘i%sm 3 |TT1.25-8 $6x50 Tm=78046

8 |PUMS8 Sron Staiioss Steel 1M

9 |TT14-5 BRI g102070 | [4saxRs

10 122118 T?;r;nfaf'gf;ygiz’\“— (F;gstlmn | |6-$12PCDI46 0826 17
11 |AL10 ) EIp:rxjé*fjjﬁ 10 oo | EFRYOBTHEHIAL 100:9~10

ZBUMIOss LA, A B ks

13 [SWUMIOB |57 Wairer * Stailoss Steel 6 M0

14170126 Rubber Seeve S et rusber 1T

15 176123 gijﬁ')—ﬂﬁﬁl '\Sﬁi%fieel 1 [6-1630MEP=70 $515442

16 |BUM830 Cievagon Bot Staloss Steel 2 VB30

17 |SWuUmsB Sorng Waher Stailoss Steel 2 @

18 |CE210G Casirre able o st sl cablos| 10 |Primmoat s otor Saesser & 1.8
19 186008 e seP 1 |82AL=153mm 0.5
20 170127 AR T séyfﬁﬁc b | [OTT7ERE TEENL

21 176124 Garg Mild Steel 1]

22 |BUM830 Cevadon Dot Staloss Steel 2 VB30

23 |SWUM8EB Sorng Waer © Stailoss Steel 2 @

24 |TT14-8 Ry 01020P0 7 [14saxR8

25 |TT1.25-4 %p%ﬁﬁ? glgpze(ipc 3 |125sa%Ré

26 |BUM1240 Cievagon Bot Staioss Steel g |M12x40

27 () OB310  |o°77 Somtetic Rubber 1 [#358 =430

28 |FPG622 Faviorer P Vil Steol 1 |eextez

29 |PUM36 doron Starss Stee 4 Mo xe

30 |73817 B e C2801P | [T00x63 SWNEE

31 |BUM820 Fovagon Bot Starss Stee 4 M8 20

52 23003 S |

55 23002 S e

4 [BUMI2A0 AL, S N

35 SWUMI2B |7 e Staoss Stee 6 M

36 |(%) OB44 g‘_ﬁ;f séyﬁﬁﬁc Fubhor | |$3533=¢20279

37 (%) 0B290  |g°.7 Sominetie Rubber 1 [#353 =420

38 |(X) 40006 i Norr Asbestos 1 |esea0 e

39 161002 oiog Stainess Stee 1 [Me0xL=20

40 |BUM1240 Cexason Bol Stailess Steel g |M12x 40

41 |SCH557812 g‘ijsfg—/b gg%ifi\cRubber | |A-1220~7240

42 |(¥) OB25 g‘_ﬁ;f séyﬁﬁﬁc Fubhor | [$3830=¢T117.07

@ BUMIOZs  ZELH, O I s

4 SWOMIOB &/ I
o e BT R AR TEES | D30010G | 1/3
SEEE Hisory CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM noRE | Figoos56A |l
T T R G-1630 Pl ZRIEm B
F No.8,30,37,45, 47,65, 73,81 ihihik 5 £ 2019-02-25 REF W T, TETET A OBUERISOURICE Bhn— S SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCOLTD. &%

L £ Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

S O T B ZHHCF Weight of each part is reference value

00527-3H)




[EE HRES m A o B = STk - BB (25 E8(ke)
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size * Spec. Note Weight
BRATDUYT FC U-21006C/MW55
45 241 65 Detector Housing Cast Iron 1 1 8
AAZHILT—IL - ¢ 5b
46 IMWS5 Mechanical Seal - 1 Set
FRINARD SUS304 M5 x 8
47 PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 3
S—IbnNgT Vg FC -
48 24050 Seal Housing Cast Iron 1 2.2
oy [S)p PN ¢3.53 d=¢ 126.59
49 (*) 0828 O-ring S:lynthetic Rubber 1
RARILE SUS304 M8 x 20
50 BUM820 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
ATV Ty SUS304 M8
51 SWUMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
FAILT—IL [N H-1220~1240
52 8055781 2 Oil Seal S:lynthetic Rubber 1
Y INR)—=T SUS H-1220~1240
53 31 042 Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel 1
TORZTTv v SUS -
54 72064 Propeller Washer Stainless Steel 1
AVRFFuk SUS304 M30
55 NUM3OC Impeller Nut Stainless Steel 1
RAT Yk SUS304 M30
56 NUM3OB Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 1
ABUR SS400 -
57 181024 Stand Mild Steel 1 45.0
RARILE SUS304 M16 x 45
58 BUM1 645 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
ATV Ty SUS304 M16
59 SWU M1 68 Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
_ Y9ir—>2% (50Hz) FC -
60-1 1 21 25 Suction Casing Cast Iron 1 83.0
_ Y94 —2% (60Hz) FC -
60-2 1 21 1 8 Suction Casing Cast Iron 1 750
AU RFHF— SUS420J2 Kigxmx &S AtFALB @A,
61 K81 250 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1 o
_ 70~ (50Hz) SCS13 50Hz
62-1 10295 Propeller Stainless Steel 1 16.0
_ 70~7 (60Hz) SCS13 60Hz
62-2 10284 Propeller Stainless Steel 1 18.0
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
63 BUM1 650 a;xagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
RV Ty SUS304 M16
64 SWU M1 68 Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
RIKIR H 2R - ESTES
65 \WD020 Inxfiltrative Water Detector - 1
HARGT =220 FC -
66 1 21 08 Guide Casing Cast Iron 1 90.0
bEp e 2—E Non-additive Turbine Oil
67 |T3200 Lub?icant Turbine Oil 32L -
RIKIR B3R —RER - L=150
68 TT004 Detector Leading Wire - 1
NARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
69 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
ATV Ty SUS304 M16
70 SWU M1 6B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
ayy ok S25C 7312
71 |AN12 Lock Nut Mild Steel 1
N7V EE $S400 7312
72 AW1 2 Bearing Washer Mild Steel 1
N7 -
73 |B7312DBB Bearing - 1 3.6
E—RIvTN SUS4204J2 -
74 30079 Motor Shaft Stainless Steel 1
_ n—4 (50Hz) - G-1630 50Hz 22kW-6P _
75-1150097 Rotor _ 1
_ 0—4 (60Hz) - G-1630 60Hz 22kW-8P
75-2/50098 Rotor Z 1 -
_ A5 —% (50Hz) - G-1630 50Hz 22kW-6P _
76-1 51 126 Stator - 1
_ AT —% (60Hz) - G-1630 60Hz 22kW-8P
76-2|151127 Stator Z 1 -
E—RIL—L FC -
77 20250 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 -
RZ L FC -
78 26028 Drum Cast Iron 1 140.0
S=FaTH—IILTOTIE— - E, BEH
79 IMTP Miniature Thermal Protector - 3
oy [El=PN ¢3.1d=¢89.4
80 (*) OG90 O-ring S:lynthetic Rubber 1
N7V 63082ZC3 63082ZC3
81 /B63082Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 4S9 40D-¢90B=23 0.6
KIv v SK5 6308
82 WW90 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
HGEI—FD:0 FCE Note:dZHE A Title g‘; ﬁ-ﬂ % ﬁ‘ %iﬁ?i? D3001 OG 2/3
S Fistory CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM Sy Fig00656A o
G No.88,89,90,91EM, FigDEIE 2023-06-15 R BR:T 488 - EFLE
Nk T = G-1630 peistlilifi ZRIErm
F No.8, 30,37, 45, 47, 65,73, 81 fhenir s AT 2019-02-25 TaF BT, T~ ORI RCUIFCE Boh AR SAKURACAWA PUMP MFGCO.LTD. &
L% Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels. % BRSO I B EETT Weight of each part is reference value  00527-3E]




[EE HRES m A o B = STk - BB (25 E8(ke)
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size * Spec. Note Weight
EET S 9b FC OHZE P525
83 21 1 76 Up:er Bracket Cast Iron 1 -
_ FREREINILA &g Japanese 100X 60
84-1 731 206 Caution Label A S:lynthetic Resin 1
- ARERTINILAE AR English 10060
84-2 731 21 0 Caution Label AE S:lyntheti: Resin 1
_ ZEESRILA (Jpn) & AiktE Japanese 35X 100
85-1 731 205 Ear:‘h Label A S:lynthetic Resin 1
_ ZEEINILAE AR English 35 100
85-2 731 209 Earth Label AE S:lyntheti: Resin 1
X INR)—=T S35C -
86 131105 Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel 1
BREAK—IL Thay 40%20
87 73438 Inspe?tion Seal Tetron 1
fBgFaL—7 A RS 5.5sq~14sq ¢ 10
88 78001 Tube S:lynthetic Resin 7
HEFL—7 &Rk E 0.75sq~3.5sq ¢ 6
89 78004 Tube é:lynthetii Resin 3
_ EER)—T C1020PC 1.25sq
90 TT1 25 B Crimping Sleeve Copper 1
BUEF 21— AR 1.2580/8 H#
o1 7801 1 Insulating Sleeve S:lynthetiz Resin 1
HREI—FD:0 Date Sign. B Title [=] EHES
Approved _ 29-War-2019___ T Hayashi TRy s i D30010G 3/3
52 NotedB%E Checked  29-Mar-2019 H. Tsuda SRR : Page.
SERE - History Drawn 22-Feb-2019 H. Hono CONSTRUCT|ON DlAGRAM IFig.Draw.No. F|g00656A 202352/15
G No.88,89,90, 9LEM, FigDfEIE 2023-06-15 AR H = : Type g Gl - EFaE
F No. 86,87 Bl 2019-02-25 (B G-1630 p%;ﬂ "Iiﬁ/ZﬂTﬁFﬁ %
F No.8, 30,37, 45, 47, 65, 73,81 ihihik 540 2019-02-25 R T, T~ OBIERISCURIECE B — S SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFGCOLTD. &

LE3" Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

X O T RIS E T Weight of each part is reference value  00527-3H)




	G1210 仕様
	G1210 想定
	G1210 外径
	G1210 構造
	G1215 仕様
	G1215 想定
	G1215 外径
	G1215 構造
	G1215 部品
	G1415 仕様
	G1415 想定
	G1415 外径
	G1415 構造
	G1415 部品
	g1420 仕様
	g1420 想定
	g1420 外形
	g1420 構造
	g1420 部品
	g1620 仕様
	g1620 外形
	g1620 構造
	g1620 部品
	g1630 仕様
	g1630 想定
	g1630 外形
	g1630 構造
	g1630 部品



